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RESULTATLISTE 
Lillebæltsskydning 2018 

  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1         
1 112824 Victoria Conradsen Særslev Skytteforening 200/17 200/16 400/33 
2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/14 200/17 400/31 
3 127956 Anne Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/15 200/15 400/30 
4 127761 Helene Ninn Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/14 200/12 400/26 
5 100217 Christoffer Tinggaard Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/10 200/15 400/25 
5 110291 Henriette Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening 200/11 200/14 400/25 
5 128747 Julie S. Kjøller Otterup Skytteforening 200/12 200/13 400/25 
8 113869 Christian Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/10 200/11 400/21 
9 124920 Lea Marstrand Volder Krogsbølle Skytteforening 200/07 200/06 400/13 
10 122828 Victor Holmegaard Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/13 200/14 399/27 
11 128528 Emilie West Jørgensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/06 200/09 399/15 
12 125578 Nikolai Dideriksen Horne Skytteforening 200/13 199/11 399/24 
13 122679 Madeleine Liv Larsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/09 199/11 399/20 
14 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 199/04 199/10 398/14 
15 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 198/09 199/11 397/20 
16 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 198/08 199/11 397/19 
17 122035 Viktor Kragh Sørensen Særslev Skytteforening 200/09 197/07 397/16 
18 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/09 199/10 396/19 
19 125145 Kasper Dideriksen Horne Skytteforening 195/07 200/10 395/17 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2         
1 127966 Signe Kristensen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 198/12 200/14 398/26 
2 125577 Anders Dideriksen Horne Skytteforening 199/11 198/10 397/21 
3 117322 Lasse Gundersen Bogense Skytteforening 198/13 198/11 396/24 
4 117316 Nanna Petersen Otterup Skytteforening 198/11 198/09 396/20 
5 127816 Oscar Tinggård Krogsbølle Skytteforening 198/04 196/05 394/09 
6 116302 Julie Grunddal Fahnø Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 196/05 196/04 392/09 
7 120519 Christian B. Kristensen Krogsbølle Skytteforening 195/06 196/06 391/12 
8 116300 Marie Grunddal Fahnø Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 192/04 196/07 388/11 
9 126382 Thor Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 192/02 195/06 387/08 
10 123874 Casper Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening 194/08 193/07 387/15 
11 120518 Frederik B. Kristensen Krogsbølle Skytteforening 194/06 191/02 385/08 
12 126562 Mikkel Lage Otterup Skytteforening 195/02 187/03 382/05 
13 124873 Mille Eriksen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 190/02 184/03 374/05 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3         
1 130010 Emilie Thrane Særslev Skytteforening 195/05 198/04 393/09 
2 131339 Casper Borum Andersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/09 194/04 390/13 
3 127090 Kirstine Egholm Højby Skytteforening 193/03 195/11 388/14 
4 131949 Lærke Holm Juhl Otterup Skytteforening 188/01 195/05 383/06 
5 128667 Sebastian Jensen Horne Skytteforening 192/03 191/05 383/08 
6 128647 Tino Nordahl Hansen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 189/02 184/01 373/03 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4         
1 132013 Victoria Hindse Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/05 200/11 398/16 
2 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/03 196/09 394/12 
3 132345 Gerda Ladekjær Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 193/04 197/03 390/07 
4 132192 Oliver Lauridsen Bogense Skytteforening 193/06 192/03 385/09 
5 132347 Sofieamalie Madsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/07 190/05 385/12 
6 130953 Martin Jørgensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 185/03 191/04 376/07 
7 133029 Phillip Lauridsen Bogense Skytteforening 181/01 182/02 363/03 
8 126560 Mark Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 184/02 175/01 359/03 
9 133027 Marc Grønholdt Larsen Bogense Skytteforening 178/00 178/03 356/03 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1         



1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/13 200/11 400/24 
2 102795 Rasmus R. Olesen Særslev Skytteforening 200/11 200/12 400/23 
3 101907 Trine Røigaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/10 200/12 399/22 
4 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 199/09 200/12 399/21 
5 89769 Henrik Hylsebeck Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 200/10 199/09 399/19 
6 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/10 199/14 398/24 
7 102794 Emil R. Olesen Særslev Skytteforening 199/11 199/10 398/21 
8 109881 Annika Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 198/07 196/05 394/12 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2         
1 106786 Christoffer Damgaard Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening 195/05 196/06 391/11 
2 129840 Hans Chr Rettrup Henriksen Særslev Skytteforening 194/05 194/04 388/09 
3 113871 Oliver Staugaard Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/03 193/08 388/11 
4 120013 Anine Aagren Jensen Otterup Skytteforening 191/01 191/05 382/06 
5 127668 Cecilie Bjerregård Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/04 189/03 382/07 
6 117284 Sara Kristoffersen Bogense Skytteforening 187/02 187/02 374/04 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab US1         
1 50345 Signe Knudsen Særslev Skytteforening 195/05 197/02 392/07 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1         
1 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 199/08 196/05 395/13 
2 45956 Laura Buch Særslev Skytteforening 197/07 196/06 393/13 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2         
1 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 185/01 193/03 378/04 
2 48314 Anders Hansen Horne Skytteforening 186/03 188/02 374/05 
3 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 183/01 189/01 372/02 
4 47395 Jesper Echardt Horne Skytteforening 182/02 187/02 369/04 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1         
1 53723 Mikkel Villadsen Særslev Skytteforening 200/16 200/10 400/26 
2 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/11 200/10 400/21 
3 112359 René L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 199/11 200/10 399/21 
4 129390 Henrik Jensen Højby Skytteforening 199/06 200/12 399/18 
5 49668 Christina Rasmussen Særslev Skytteforening 198/09 199/12 397/21 
6 106905 Martin Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening 199/11 197/08 396/19 
7 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/11 196/05 394/16 
8 50324 Torben Christiansen Særslev Skytteforening 199/10 195/03 394/13 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2         
1 126565 Steen Lage Otterup Skytteforening 198/06 196/02 394/08 
2 126568 Keld Reimer Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 196/07 194/05 390/12 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3         
1 120121 Peter Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 192/06 192/03 384/09 
2 128666 Heidi Nyborg Horne Skytteforening 190/04 191/04 381/08 
3 50353 Poul Hansen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 194/05 186/03 380/08 
4 126666 Michael Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 179/01 185/01 364/02 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1         
1 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 200/09 198/11 398/20 
2 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/08 197/06 396/14 
3 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/07 198/09 395/16 
3 49614 John Guld Særslev Skytteforening 197/10 198/06 395/16 
5 52481 Torben Steen Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 195/03 198/09 393/12 
6 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/04 196/04 391/08 
7 49581 Lise Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/07 192/03 390/10 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2         
1 50427 Kurt Christoffersen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 194/04 198/07 392/11 
2 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 196/09 194/08 390/17 
3 49820 Poul Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/09 194/06 390/15 
4 50333 Svend E. Christensen Bogense Skytteforening 196/02 194/04 390/06 
5 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 192/02 192/04 384/06 
6 94888 Arne Hansen Bogense Skytteforening 191/04 189/02 380/06 



  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3         
1 50446 Karsten Pedersen Bogense Skytteforening 193/04 193/03 386/07 
2 49613 John Vennerstrøm Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 189/03 192/03 381/06 
3 49484 Aase Guld Særslev Skytteforening 192/06 186/02 378/08 
4 116779 Ove Pedersen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 186/00 184/01 370/01 
5 120701 Jørgen Henning Osen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/00 178/02 362/02 
  Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI         
1 50452 Jytte Andersen Bogense Skytteforening 196/08 188/02 384/10 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1         
1 127956 Anne Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 199/11 200/13 399/24 
2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/09 199/15 399/24 
3 128820 Amalie Mogensen Jensen Højby Skytteforening 196/05 200/08 396/13 
4 113869 Christian Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/05 199/07 396/12 
5 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 199/07 196/07 395/14 
6 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 198/06 195/07 393/13 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2         
1 127090 Kirstine Egholm Højby Skytteforening 198/06 199/06 397/12 
2 123586 Christina Wallentin Bogense Skytteforening 194/04 199/08 393/12 
3 126489 Julius Dukynas Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/04 198/06 393/10 
4 127762 Maria Ninn Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/02 196/08 391/10 
5 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 195/03 192/03 387/06 
6 128183 Silas Kampp Richter Lassen Bogense Skytteforening 188/03 191/02 379/05 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3         
1 129884 Mathilde Schlûnsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/04 199/07 395/11 
2 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/06 197/08 394/14 
3 132191 Marcus Holm Andersen Bogense Skytteforening 182/03 182/02 364/05 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1         
1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen Jelling fS 200/11 200/12 400/23 
2 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/05 200/11 399/16 
3 89769 Henrik Hylsebeck Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 200/09 198/05 398/14 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2         
1 106786 Christoffer Damgaard Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening 198/04 196/05 394/09 
2 129840 Hans Chr Rettrup Henriksen Særslev Skytteforening 194/05 197/03 391/08 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab US1         
1 46934 Rasmus M Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 191/01 191/03 382/04 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab US2         
1 91453 Rasmus Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 191/01 189/00 380/01 
2 86200 Andreas Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 188/02 189/04 377/06 
3 103569 Cecilie Højbjerg Hansen Tommerup Skytteforening 190/02 184/03 374/05 
4 98459 Erik Solberg Christensen Svendborg Skyttekreds 179/02 186/00 365/02 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ1         
1 50342 Simone Christiansen Særslev Skytteforening 200/06 200/10 400/16 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1         
1 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 192/02 193/03 385/05 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2         
1 48314 Anders Hansen Horne Skytteforening 189/02 185/00 374/02 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3         
1 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 181/01 182/02 363/03 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1         
1 50324 Torben Christiansen Særslev Skytteforening 200/05 200/05 400/10 
2 106905 Martin Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening 198/07 200/08 398/15 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1         
1 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/06 200/07 398/13 
2 49614 John Guld Særslev Skytteforening 200/06 197/04 397/10 
3 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/03 197/07 396/10 
4 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/03 197/03 395/06 
5 52481 Torben Steen Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/07 196/03 392/10 



6 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 195/04 196/03 391/07 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2         
1 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 197/04 196/06 393/10 
2 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 188/02 192/01 380/03 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1         
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 273/91 284/97 557/188 
2 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 277/94 278/92 555/186 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2         
1 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 282/97 286/92 568/189 
2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 288/96 278/88 566/184 
3 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 281/92 274/92 555/184 
4 52144 Kenneth Nielsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 269/92 271/87 540/179 
5 85225 Bjarne Jæger Bogense Skytteforening 266/90 269/87 535/177 
6 122680 Ulla Larsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 261/85 267/88 528/173 
7 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 259/91 262/85 521/176 
8 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 251/78 256/80 507/158 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H1         
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 283/93 279/94 562/187 
2 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 259/87 282/97 541/184 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H2         
1 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 253/87 233/78 486/165 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H1         
1 49177 Therkel Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 278/95 285/96 563/191 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H2         
1 125023 Carlo Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 209/66 209/75 418/141 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab U1H         
1 50168 Kasper Nielsen Krogsbølle Skytteforening 277/94 283/93 560/187 
2 108726 Louise Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 276/92 276/97 552/189 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1         
1 49988 Ulrik Steffensen Særslev Skytteforening 288/97 288/97 576/194 
2 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 287/98 286/95 573/193 
3 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 274/91 280/92 554/183 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2         
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 281/93 279/94 560/187 
2 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 274/92 277/95 551/187 
3 85225 Bjarne Jæger Bogense Skytteforening 279/91 270/95 549/186 
4 52144 Kenneth Nielsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 271/87 273/93 544/180 
5 122680 Ulla Larsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 267/85 275/94 542/179 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3         
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 275/95 276/94 551/189 
2 50510 Dan Bruun Bogense Skytteforening 245/83 229/80 474/163 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H         
1 49177 Therkel Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 285/91 289/96 574/187 
2 107322 Jørgen Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 269/88 273/93 542/181 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1         
1 112824 Victoria Conradsen Særslev Skytteforening     200/17 
2 127956 Anne Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening     200/15 
3 127761 Helene Ninn Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     200/14 
3 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening     200/14 
5 125578 Nikolai Dideriksen Horne Skytteforening     200/13 
6 128747 Julie S. Kjøller Otterup Skytteforening     200/12 
7 110291 Henriette Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening     200/11 
8 100217 Christoffer Tinggaard Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening     200/10 
8 113869 Christian Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     200/10 
10 122035 Viktor Kragh Sørensen Særslev Skytteforening     200/09 
10 122679 Madeleine Liv Larsen Bullerup Skyttekreds     200/09 
12 124920 Lea Marstrand Volder Krogsbølle Skytteforening     200/07 



13 122828 Victor Holmegaard Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     199/13 
14 128528 Emilie West Jørgensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     199/06 
15 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening     199/04 
16 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening     198/09 
17 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening     198/08 
18 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening     197/09 
19 125145 Kasper Dideriksen Horne Skytteforening     195/07 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2         
1 125577 Anders Dideriksen Horne Skytteforening     199/11 
2 117322 Lasse Gundersen Bogense Skytteforening     198/13 
3 127966 Signe Kristensen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening     198/12 
4 117316 Nanna Petersen Otterup Skytteforening     198/11 
5 127816 Oscar Tinggård Krogsbølle Skytteforening     198/04 
6 116302 Julie Grunddal Fahnø Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening     196/05 
7 120519 Christian B. Kristensen Krogsbølle Skytteforening     195/06 
8 126562 Mikkel Lage Otterup Skytteforening     195/02 
9 123874 Casper Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening     194/08 
10 120518 Frederik B. Kristensen Krogsbølle Skytteforening     194/06 
11 116300 Marie Grunddal Fahnø Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening     192/04 
12 126382 Thor Hansen Otterup Skytteforening     192/02 
13 124873 Mille Eriksen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening     190/02 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3         
1 131339 Casper Borum Andersen Bullerup Skyttekreds     196/09 
2 130010 Emilie Thrane Særslev Skytteforening     195/05 
3 127090 Kirstine Egholm Højby Skytteforening     193/03 
4 128667 Sebastian Jensen Horne Skytteforening     192/03 
5 128647 Tino Nordahl Hansen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening     189/02 
6 131949 Lærke Holm Juhl Otterup Skytteforening     188/01 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4         
1 132013 Victoria Hindse Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     198/05 
2 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     198/03 
3 132347 Sofieamalie Madsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     195/07 
4 132192 Oliver Lauridsen Bogense Skytteforening     193/06 
5 132345 Gerda Ladekjær Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     193/04 
6 130953 Martin Jørgensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     185/03 
7 126560 Mark Hansen Otterup Skytteforening     184/02 
8 133029 Phillip Lauridsen Bogense Skytteforening     181/01 
9 133027 Marc Grønholdt Larsen Bogense Skytteforening     178/00 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1         
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     200/13 
2 102795 Rasmus R. Olesen Særslev Skytteforening     200/11 
3 89769 Henrik Hylsebeck Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening     200/10 
4 102794 Emil R. Olesen Særslev Skytteforening     199/11 
5 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds     199/10 
5 101907 Trine Røigaard Bullerup Skyttekreds     199/10 
7 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i     199/09 
8 109881 Annika Hansen Otterup Skytteforening     198/07 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2         
1 106786 Christoffer Damgaard Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening     195/05 
2 113871 Oliver Staugaard Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     195/03 
3 129840 Hans Chr Rettrup Henriksen Særslev Skytteforening     194/05 
4 127668 Cecilie Bjerregård Bullerup Skyttekreds     193/04 
5 120013 Anine Aagren Jensen Otterup Skytteforening     191/01 
6 117284 Sara Kristoffersen Bogense Skytteforening     187/02 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse US1         
1 49637 Henriette Hylsebeck Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening     198/04 
2 50345 Signe Knudsen Særslev Skytteforening     195/05 



  

Riffel, 
15m - 
Klasse 
UÅ1 

          

1 104491 Marius Bendixen Særslev Skytteforening     199/12 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS1         
1 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening     199/08 
2 45956 Laura Buch Særslev Skytteforening     197/07 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS2         
1 48314 Anders Hansen Horne Skytteforening     186/03 
2 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i     185/01 
3 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening     183/01 
4 47395 Jesper Echardt Horne Skytteforening     182/02 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1         
1 53723 Mikkel Villadsen Særslev Skytteforening     200/16 
2 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening     200/11 
3 112359 René L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening     199/11 
3 106905 Martin Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening     199/11 
5 50324 Torben Christiansen Særslev Skytteforening     199/10 
6 129390 Henrik Jensen Højby Skytteforening     199/06 
7 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening     198/11 
8 49668 Christina Rasmussen Særslev Skytteforening     198/09 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2         
1 126565 Steen Lage Otterup Skytteforening     198/06 
2 126568 Keld Reimer Hansen Otterup Skytteforening     196/07 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3         
1 50353 Poul Hansen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening     194/05 
2 120121 Peter Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening     192/06 
3 128666 Heidi Nyborg Horne Skytteforening     190/04 
4 126666 Michael Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening     179/01 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1         
1 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening     200/09 
2 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     199/08 
3 49581 Lise Larsen Særslev Skytteforening     198/07 
4 49614 John Guld Særslev Skytteforening     197/10 
5 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     197/07 
6 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     195/04 
7 52481 Torben Steen Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening     195/03 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2         
1 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening     196/09 
1 49820 Poul Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     196/09 
3 50333 Svend E. Christensen Bogense Skytteforening     196/02 
4 50427 Kurt Christoffersen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening     194/04 
5 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening     192/02 
6 94888 Arne Hansen Bogense Skytteforening     191/04 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3         
1 50446 Karsten Pedersen Bogense Skytteforening     193/04 
2 49484 Aase Guld Særslev Skytteforening     192/06 
3 49613 John Vennerstrøm Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening     189/03 
4 116779 Ove Pedersen Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening     186/00 
5 120701 Jørgen Henning Osen Tommerup Skytteforening     184/00 
  Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI         
1 50452 Jytte Andersen Bogense Skytteforening     196/08 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1         
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening     200/09 
2 127956 Anne Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening     199/11 
3 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening     199/07 



4 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening     198/06 
5 113869 Christian Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     197/05 
6 128820 Amalie Mogensen Jensen Højby Skytteforening     196/05 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2         
1 127090 Kirstine Egholm Højby Skytteforening     198/06 
2 126489 Julius Dukynas Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     195/04 
3 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening     195/03 
4 127762 Maria Ninn Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     195/02 
5 123586 Christina Wallentin Bogense Skytteforening     194/04 
6 128183 Silas Kampp Richter Lassen Bogense Skytteforening     188/03 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3         
1 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening     197/06 
2 129884 Mathilde Schlûnsen Særslev Skytteforening     196/04 
3 132191 Marcus Holm Andersen Bogense Skytteforening     182/03 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1         
1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen Jelling fS     200/11 
2 89769 Henrik Hylsebeck Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening     200/09 
3 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     199/05 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2         
1 106786 Christoffer Damgaard Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening     198/04 
2 129840 Hans Chr Rettrup Henriksen Særslev Skytteforening     194/05 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse US1         
1 46934 Rasmus M Hansen Særslev Skytteforening     191/01 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse US2         
1 91453 Rasmus Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening     191/01 
2 103569 Cecilie Højbjerg Hansen Tommerup Skytteforening     190/02 
3 86200 Andreas Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening     188/02 
4 98459 Erik Solberg Christensen Svendborg Skyttekreds     179/02 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ1         
1 50342 Simone Christiansen Særslev Skytteforening     200/06 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS1         
1 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening     192/02 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS2         
1 48314 Anders Hansen Horne Skytteforening     189/02 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS3         
1 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i     181/01 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1         
1 50324 Torben Christiansen Særslev Skytteforening     200/05 
2 106905 Martin Larsen Gadbjerg Skytteforening     198/07 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1         
1 49614 John Guld Særslev Skytteforening     200/06 
2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     199/03 
3 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     198/06 
4 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening     198/03 
5 52481 Torben Steen Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening     196/07 
6 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening     195/04 
  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2         
1 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening     197/04 
2 49569 Marie Frederiksen Særslev Skytteforening     193/03 
3 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening     188/02 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1         
1 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening     277/94 
2 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening     273/91 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2         
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening     288/96 
2 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening     282/97 
3 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening     281/92 



4 52144 Kenneth Nielsen Bullerup Skyttekreds     269/92 
5 85225 Bjarne Jæger Bogense Skytteforening     266/90 
6 49602 Karsten E. Hollesen Særslev Skytteforening     265/87 
7 122680 Ulla Larsen Bullerup Skyttekreds     261/85 
8 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening     259/91 
9 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening     251/78 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1         
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter     283/93 
2 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening     259/87 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2         
1 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter     253/87 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1         
1 49177 Therkel Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening     278/95 
  Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H2         
1 125023 Carlo Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening     209/66 
2 50425 Kaare Jensen Særslev Skytteforening     206/63 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse U1H         
1 50168 Kasper Nielsen Krogsbølle Skytteforening     277/94 
2 108726 Louise Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening     276/92 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1         
1 49988 Ulrik Steffensen Særslev Skytteforening     288/97 
2 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening     287/98 
3 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening     274/91 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2         
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening     281/93 
2 85225 Bjarne Jæger Bogense Skytteforening     279/91 
3 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening     274/92 
4 50058 Pia Steffensen Særslev Skytteforening     273/93 
5 52144 Kenneth Nielsen Bullerup Skyttekreds     271/87 
6 122680 Ulla Larsen Bullerup Skyttekreds     267/85 
7 49602 Karsten E. Hollesen Særslev Skytteforening     258/88 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3         
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening     275/95 
2 50510 Dan Bruun Bogense Skytteforening     245/83 
  Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H         
1 49177 Therkel Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening     285/91 
2 107322 Jørgen Hansen Paarup Skytteforening     269/88 
 


